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LICENSE

NUMBER

2253

2609

2986

3023

3702

3962
'

3997

kill

4266

4535

lj.721

5755

5961

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
P C K M A M E

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Odom

Odom

Odom

Oliver

Oakley

O'Briant

Odom

Odom

Oakley

O'Leary

Oakley

Odom

O'Brien

GIVEN N A M E
RESIDENCE

Ulysses

Cayce, S.C.

Will

West Columbia, S

Howard
Columbia, S. C.
Martin

Columbia, S. C.

Billie G.
Evlnsville,Ind.

Thomas W.
Ft. Jackson, S.C.

James J.
Cayce, S. C.

Harold B.
Sumter, S.C.

Charles T.

West Columbia, S.

Thomas J.

Ft. Denning, G-a.

Sloan J.
West Columbia, S.

Spann E.
Columbia, S.C.
John L.

Ft. Jackson, S.C

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Milhou.se

Dob son
,C.

Bra 2 ell

Hutto

Kibby

Rish

Gillian

Drippers

Todd
T
1 •

•^awkins

Burnett
i' •

Shuler

Vie ring
,

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Verdie Mae
Cayce, S. Cr

Anna
S.C.

We s t Go lumbi a/

Mary Jane
Columbia, S.C.
Joyce

Columbia, S.C.

Jane
Evins ville , Ind .

Elolse
Columbia, S.C.

Irene
Gilbert, S.C.

Henrietta A.
Kingstree, S.C.

Mat tie Evelyn

West Columbia, S(

Merilyn F.
Pt. Benning, Ga

Ruth Wilma

Columbia, S.C.

Mamie
Columbia, S.C.

Lois S.

Pt. Jackson, S.C,

'l •! 1

ABE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

29
22

42
50
W
61
21

18

23

24
21
18

27
28
26

19

59
49
26

24

27
18

3£_
39
25

29

w
White

C
Colored

0

C

W

W

w

r

w

w

.w

w

j_
C

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILD
2. DATE LICENSE tSSUED

Month

Feb
Fob

Dec
Dec

Oct

Oct

Hov

Fov
Apr

A^r

Mbv
Hov

Dec
Dec

Peb
Mar

Jul
Jul
Har
Mar

Aug
Aup;

JaQ
Jan

Jul

Jul

Day

^
12

3

10

21

23
17
21

T|
15
2;,
26

18
20

2^
11

16

17

13
14

20
21|

JL2
22

2^

27

Year

.I9i|9

1949
1949
1949

_19gQ
1950
1950
1950
19^2

1952

1952
1952
1952
1952

195^!
1953

-1253
1953
1954
1954

JL254
1954

-195Z
1957
1957
1957

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE or RETURN

Montii

Feb

Feb

-£e£—
Dec

Oct

Oct
Dec

Dec

Apr

Air

Dec
Dec

Mar
Mar

Jul
AUK
Mar
Mar

Sep
Sep

Jan_
Jan
Jul

Jul

Day

12
12

1 0
10

?^

23
2

4
15
15

21

22

11

13

17
5
14
14
?^
27

3,2,
22
27

27

Year

J342
1949
IQI^Q

1949
19 SO

1950
1950
1950
1912
1952

19^2

1952

1953

1953
1953
1953
J^54
1954

JL954
1954

-12S7
1957
1957
1957

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S. C.
Lexington. S.C,
Sara R. Booserhj p f ,-p Q p

Lexington, S.C.

.Sara R. "RnOT-ftr-
K.P. Xvor S.C.
Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S." C.
Lexington. S.C.
Sara R. Boozer

Lexington, S.C.

Rev. Carev L. Stee

Lexington. S.C.

Rev. Carey L. Stee
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. H.E. Mosely
West Columbia. S.C

Sara R. Boozer
rrolpate judge
Lexington, s. C.

Rev. Henry S. Wing

Columbia. S. C.

Ssra R* Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
rrooate Judge
Lexington, S*C.

;

REMARKS

Divorce Granted by 0:

April 22, 1958:
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